Low
pressure
3
Product group
08
RZ1-16AF
Order example:
RZ1-08A
*1 at 4 bar supply pressure and max. outlet pressure      *2 see description above      *3 G1 thread at inlet
  further ranges	 RZ3-08 / -12	   700 … 1 100	 I	 1 100 … 2 000   J	 2 000 … 3 000 	RZ3-. . K
  further ranges	 RZ2-16	 1 050 … 2 300	 L		  2 000 … 4 400	 RZ3-16M
	 relieving	 with relieving function, adjustable		  RZ .- . . . R
	 FKM elastomer						      RZ .- . . . V
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
	Low press. regulator w. positioning spring 	 RZP1: max. 20 bar,
non-relieving
	 100	 245	 30	             10	 17	   1 800	 10	 G1	 215 …  20	 RZ1-08A
				                10	  	   1 800	 10		  220 …  30 	 RZ1-08B
				                10		    1 800 	 10		  230 …  40	 RZ1-08C
				                10		    1 800	 10		  240 …  70 	 RZ1-08D
				                10		    1 800 	 10		  270 … 110 	 RZ1-08E
				                10		    3 300	 16/20		  110 … 180	 RZ2-08F
				               10		    3 300	 16/20		  180 … 300	 RZ2-08G
				                5		    4 100	 16/20 		  300 … 700	 RZ3-08H
	 100	 245	 30 	 10	 17	  2 700	 10	 G11/2*3	215 …  20	 RZ1-12A
				    10		    2 700	 10 		  220 …  30 	 RZ1-12B
				                10		   2 700	 10		  230 …  40	 RZ1-12C
				                10		    2 700 	 10		  240 …  70 	 RZ1-12D
				                10		    2 700 	 10		  270 … 110 	 RZ1-12E
				                10		   5 000	 16/20		  110 … 180	 RZ2-12F
				               10		   5 000	 16/20		  180 … 300	 RZ2-12G
				                5		    5 000	 16/20 		  300 …  700	 RZ3-12H
	 254	 460	 80	             5	 22	 15 000	 10	 flange	 210 …  18		 RZ1-16AF
				                5		  15 000	 10	 DN50	 215 …  30		 RZ1-16BF
				                5		  15 000	 10			  225 …  49 	 RZ1-16CF
				                5		  25 000	 10			  240 …  75	 RZ1-16DF
				                5		  25 000	 10		  262 … 120 	 RZ1-16EF
				                5		  25 000	 10 		  100 … 170 	 RZ1-16FF
				                5		  25 000	 20		  145 … 270		 RZ1-16GF
				                5		  25 000	 20 			  230 … 350 	 RZ1-16HF
				                5	 34	 28 000	 20 			  280 … 720 	 RZ2-16IF
				                5		  28 000	 20		  840 …1 250	 RZ2-16KF
G1 up to flange DN50
15 … 20/4 400 mbar